
Palm Beach County Department of Housing and Economic Development 
Mortgage and Housing Investments (MHI) Division 

 

 

 
American Rescue Plan Act of 2021 (ARPA) 

Owner Occupied Housing Rehabilitation Program  

Mandatory Orientations 2022 Schedule  
 

ALL applicants are required to attend a Virtual Mandatory Orientation 
facilitated by HED, prior to application submittal.   
 
Interested parties may register for one of the virtual orientations noted 
below at https://survey.pbcgov.com/s3/HED-Owner-Occupied-Housing-
Rehabilitation 
 

* Tuesday, March 29, 2022 - 10:00am

* Thursday, March 31, 2022 - 2:00pm

* Tuesday, April 5, 2022 - 10:00am

* Thursday, April 7, 2022 - 2:00pm

* Tuesday, April 12, 2022 - 10:00am

* Thursday, April 14, 2022 - 2:00pm

* Tuesday, April 19, 2022 - 10:00am

* Thursday, April 21, 2022 - 2:00pm

* Tuesday, April 26, 2022 - 10:00am

* Thursday, April 28, 2022 - 2:00pm

* Tuesday, May 3, 2022 - 10:00am

* Thursday, May 5, 2022 - 2:00pm

Tuesday, May 10, 2022  
 
NOTE: Applications will not be reviewed if proof of orientation attendance is 
not provided.  

https://survey.pbcgov.com/s3/HED-Owner-Occupied-Housing-Rehabilitation
https://survey.pbcgov.com/s3/HED-Owner-Occupied-Housing-Rehabilitation

